75   ROCKINGER
Member of JOST-World
160
10
0 50
19
4
X

ES
FR
IT
L
H
Width of vehicle chassis
LR (= L + t total)
Spacer plates (t)
Thickness: t (see table)
Mounting kit
for cross member
(see table)
Side plate
(see table)
Order No. ECEL (mm) x y D (kN) Dc (kN) S (kg) V (kN) (kg)
RO CM75N728A02 ROE 71579 728 60 242 200
130 1000 75
46,4 011615
RO CM75N742A02 ROE 71579 742 60 242 200 51,7 011615
RO CM75N752A02 ROE 71579 752 60 242 200 48,0 011615
RO CM75N756A02 ROE 71579 756 60 242 200
130 2000 63
48,1 011615
RO CM75N762A02 ROE 71579 762 60 242 200 48,4 011615
RO CM75N766A02 ROE 71579 766 60 242 200 48,5 011615
RO CM75N770A02 ROE 71579 770 60 242 200 48,7 011615
RO CM75N784A02 ROE 71579 784 60 242 200
144 1000 53
49,2 011615
RO CM75N834A02 ROE 71579 834 60 242 200 51,1 011615
RO CM75N850A02 ROE 71579 850 60 242 200 51,7 011615
RO CM75N834B02 ROE 71620 834 50 262 200 52,0 011615
RO CM75N822B02 ROE 71620 822 50 262 200 50,0 011615
Order No.
Thickness
t (mm) x (mm)
Weigth